
DATE TIME SHOW TITLE AMOUNT

Saturday, September 13, 2025 3PM Jon Lovitz
$15,000

Sunday, September 14, 2025 3PM Camila Fernandez - Vocalist
$10,000

Sunday, October 12, 2025 3PM Stephan Maccio - Classical
$15,000

Thursday, October 16, 2025 7PM Complexions Contemporary Ballet - Dance 
$15,000

Friday, October 17, 2025 8PM Celtic Thunder - Variety
$20,000

Sunday, November 2, 2025 1PM Grinch - Broadway
$25,000

Sunday, November 2, 2025 6PM Grinch - Broadway
$25,000

Monday, November 3, 2025 7PM Grinch - Broadway
$25,000

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 7PM Sasha Velour - Variety
$15,000

11/7/25 - 11/9/25 Palm Desert Choreography Festival
See attached

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 7PM Sutton Foster - Vocalist
$30,000

Sunday, November 16, 2025 3PM Mannheim Steamroller - Holiday Music
$20,000

Monday, November 17, 2025 7PM Mannheim Steamroller - Holiday Music 
$20,000

Sunday, November 23, 2025 3PM Nutcracker - Dance
$20,000

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 8PM Shucked - Broadway
$25,000

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 2PM Shucked - Broadway
$25,000

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 8PM Shucked - Broadway
$25,000

Friday, November 28, 2025 8PM Shucked - Broadway
$25,000

Saturday, November 29, 2025 2PM Shucked - Broadway
$25,000

Saturday, November 29, 2025 8PM Shucked - Broadway
$25,000

Sunday, November 30, 2025 1PM Shucked - Broadway
$25,000

Friday, December 5, 2025 8PM Momix Alice - Dance
$15,000
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Saturday, December 6, 2025 8PM Mariachi Herencia De Mexico - Vocalist
$15,000

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 8PM Moulin Rouge - Broadway
$30,000

Friday, December 12, 2025 2PM Moulin Rouge - Broadway
$30,000

Saturday, December 13, 2025 2PM Moulin Rouge - Broadway
$30,000

Sunday, December 28, 2025 6:30PM A Beautiful Noise - Broadway
$25,000

Sunday, January 18, 2026 3PM Nat Geo - Wild Cats Revealed - Lecture
$15,000

Saturday, January 24, 2026 8PM Alan Cumming
$25,000

Sunday, February 1, 2026 3PM Campaignie Herve Koubi - Dance
$15,000

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 7PM Counterpoint - Classical
$15,000

Friday, February 6, 2026 8PM
McCallum Theatre Orchestra - Richard 

Kaufman Conductor - Classical $35,000

Saturday, February 7, 2026 8PM
McCallum Theatre Orchestra - Richard 

Kaufman Conductor - Hold $35,000

Sunday, February 22, 2026 3PM Nat Geo - Life On The Move - Lecture
$15,000

Thursday, February 26, 2026 7PM Clue - Broadway
$25,000

Saturday, February 28, 2026 2PM Clue - Broadway
$25,000

Sunday, March 1, 2026 1PM Clue - Broadway
$25,000

Sunday, March 1, 2026 6:30PM Clue - Broadway
$25,000

Saturday, March 14, 2026 8PM Michael Londra - Ireland with Michael - Live
$15,000

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 8PM Beetlejuice - Broadway
$25,000

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 7PM Beetlejuice - Broadway
$25,000

Friday, March 27, 2026 8PM Beetlejuice - Broadway
$25,000

Saturday, March 28, 2026 2PM Beetlejuice - Broadway
$25,000

Saturday, March 28, 2026 8PM Beetlejuice - Broadway
$25,000

Sunday, March 29, 2026 1PM Beetlejuice - Broadway
$25,000
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Sunday, March 29, 2026 6:30PM Beetlejuice - Broadway
$25,000

Thursday, April 2, 2026 7PM Bodytraffic - Dance 
$15,000

Saturday, April 4, 2026 8PM Hadestown - Broadway
$25,000

Sunday, April 5, 2026 1PM Hadestown - Broadway
$25,000

Sunday, April 5, 2026 6:30PM Hadestown - Broadway
$25,000

Thursday, April 9, 2026 7PM Chris Botti - Jazz
$25,000

Sunday, April 26, 2026 3PM Alisa Weilerstein and Inon Barnatan in Recital
$15,000

5/1/26 - 5/3/26 Open Call See attached

Total Amount_________________________________________________________

Signature______________________________________________________________________________________
  Please contact Dominique Shwe, Director - Sponsorships and Major Gifts - dshwe@mccallum-theatre.org or 760-776-6184                                                               

(Invoices for Show Sponsorship will be mailed after August 1, 2025 and due 60 days prior to sponsored shows)

* Meet and Greet subject to  Artists availability. **Please note – if paying through a Donor Advised Fund, a Family Foundation or a Community Foundation, the 

amount for goods and services must be paid by the individual and not through the organization.

Total Number of 

Shows_________

 Confidential 6/3/2025 Page 3


